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1100 mm

1640 mm

540 mm

137,4 kN

24 kN

19,2 kg

0,9 l

1100 X 79 X 190 mm

700 bar

R137-540-19,1

RZ 3-1640 
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79 mm
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CILINDROS DE RESCATE

 
Nº de pieza

 Datos técnicos:

Longitud inicial (retraído)

Longitud final (extraído)

Recorrido

Fuerza

Fuerza tracción

Peso

Aceite requerido

Dimensiones (LxAnxAl)

Presión nominal

Clasificación EN (EN 13204)


